SLF7032-KIT Contents
TDK Part Number Description Quantity
SLF7032T-3R3M1R9-2PF 3.3μH ±20%, 1.9A, 27.6mΩ 3 pcs
SLF7032T-4R7M1R7-2PF 4.7μH ±20%, 1.7A, 36mΩ 3 pcs
SLF7032T-6R8M1R6-2PF 6.8μH ±20%, 1.6A, 49.2mΩ 3 pcs
SLF7032T-100M1R4-2PF 10μH ±20%, 1.4A, 63.6mΩ 3 pcs
SLF7032T-150M1R1-2PF 15μH ±20%, 1.1A, 90mΩ 3 pcs
SLF7032T-220MR96-2PF 22μH ±20%, 0.96A, 132mΩ 3 pcs
SLF7032T-330MR75-2PF 33μH ±20%, 0.75A, 192mΩ 3 pcs
SLF7032T-470MR67-2PF 47μH ±20%, 0.67A, 288mΩ 3 pcs
SLF7032T-680MR59-2PF 68μH ±20%, 0.59A, 372mΩ 3 pcs
SLF7032T-101MR45-2PF 100μH ±20%, 0.45A, 540mΩ 3 pcs
SLF7032T-151MR37-2PF 150μH ±20%, 0.37A, 780mΩ 3 pcs
SLF7032T-221MR29-2PF 220μH ±20%, 0.29A, 1.26Ω 3 pcs
SLF7032T-331MR22-2PF 330μH ±20%, 0.22A, 2.004Ω 3 pcs
SLF7032T-471MR20-2PF 470μH ±20%, 0.2A, 2.46Ω 3 pcs
SLF7032T-681MR16-2PF 680μH ±20%, 0.16A, 3.78Ω 3 pcs
SLF7032T-102MR13-2PF 1mH ±20%, 0.13A, 5.736Ω 3 pcs
SLF7032-KIT
Wire Wound Ferrite Power Inductor Sample Kit
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
TDK Corporation     ● www.product.tdk.com ● January 2021